Router

ISION

O
Z
-
L
=
L
-
<
o
u
<
o
Uy

1/, Prec

®
it o



toolwayne
Text Box
MOF001


R Part No. Description Part No. Description

1 TRA 307 Screw, Motor Cover 65 TRA 094 Screw, Fixed Handle Outer

2 TRA 306 Motor Top Cover 69 TRA 348 Knob, Depth Stop

3 TRA 386 Speed Controller, 230-240V 70 TRA 349 Screw Depth Stop Knob, M5 X 15 Socket Head Cap
4 TRA 380 Plug And Cord, AUS I4 TRA 049 Bolt, Plunge Lock

7 TRA 018 Cord Relief 721 TRA 367 Post Dust Seal Strip

8 TRA 070 Screw, Rack Post Cap 72.2 TRA 368 Post Dust Seal Cap

9 TRA 342 Cap, Rack Post 73 TRA 366 Post Base Cap

10 TRA 408 Micro Adjust Drag Plate M4 X 35 Socket Head Cap Screw 74 TRA 362 Plunge Lock Lever

11 TRA 407 Micro Adjust drag Plate 7441 TRA 363 Spring, Plunge lock Lever

12 TRA 409 Micro Adjust Drag Plate M4 Nylon Nut 75 TRA 099 Screw, Plunge Lock Bolt

13 TRA 017 Cord Restrain 77 TRA 101 Screw, Motor Body

14 TRA 072 Screw, Cord Restrain 78.1 Chuck Body

15 TRA 073 Screw, Switch Mount 78.2 TRA 013 1/ Split Collet Chuck

16 TRA 352 Switch Mount 79 TRA 104 Spring, Shaft Lock, Inner

17 TRA 054 Switch, Marquardt 230-240V 80 TRA 026 Pin, Shaft Lock

18 TRA 354 Slide Cover 81 TRA 105 Spring, Shaft Lock, Outer

20 TRA 308 Switch Cover 82 TRA 025 Button, Shaft Lock

22 TRA 075 Screw, Switch Cover, Long 82.1 TRA 364 Nose, Shaft Lock

23 TRA 355 Spring, Switch Cover 83 TRA 365 Screw, Shaft Lock Nose

26 TRA 079 Screw, Brush holder 84 TRA 107 _Screw, Chip Shield

27 TRA 387 Brush Holder 85 TRA 336 Chip Shield Turret Side

28 TRA 389 Brush 86 TRA 327 Liner, Rack Post

29 TRA 388 Brush Holder Cap 87 TRA 325 Snap Ring, Rack Post 20mm
30 TRA 375 Screw, Micro Adjust Knob M3 X 20 pan Head 88 TRA 344 Spring, Rack Post

3 TRA 373 Micro Adjust Knob Upper 89 TRA 324 Rack Post

31.1 TRA 404 Micro Adjust Torque Plate 90 TRA 326 Smooth Post

31.2 TRA 372 Micro Adjust Knob Lower 91 TRA 064 Knob, Fence Attachment

31.3 TRA 374 Micro Adjust Clutch 92 TRA 111 Spring, Fence Attachment Knob
314 TRA 379 Spring, Micro Adjust Clutch 93 TRA 334 Chip Shield Vacuum Side

315 TRA 377 Micro Clutch Hex Washer 94 TRA 332 Vacuum Shield

31.6 TRA 401 Micro Adjust Universal Shaft 95.1 TRA 030 Turret Wheel

31.8 TRA 405 Universal Shaft O Ring 4mm ID By 0.55mm DIA 95.2 TRA 112 Nut, Turret Wheel, M5

31.9 TRA 403 Micro Adjust universal Shaft Washer 95.3 TRA 028 Turret

31.10 TRA 402 Micro Adjust 4mm E Clip 95.4 TRA 113 Screw, Turret Wheel, M5 Long Panhead
32 TRA 304 Upper Motor Body 95.5 Washer, Turret Pivot

33 TRA 384 Field, 230-240V 99 TRA 114 Spring, Turret Detent

34 TRA 378 Worm Gear, 2mm and " 100 TRA 029 Ball, Turret Detent

3441 TRA 406 Worm Gear O ring 9.6mm ID By 1.2mm DIA 101 TRA 322 Base

35 TRA 305 Screw, Field 102 TRA 115 Screw, Turret Pivot, M4 X 15 Panhead
36 TRA 027 Magnet Ring And Mount Assembly 103 TRA 323 Roll Pin, Posts

38 TRA 381 Bearing, Armature Upper 104 TRA 328 Base Plate

39 TRA 382 Armature, 230-240V 105 TRA 117 Coach Bolt, Fence Attachment
40 TRA 303 Fan Shroud 106 TRA 118 Base Plate Screws 1/"-20UNC X "
41 TRA 086 Screw, Lower Armature Bearing Plate 107 TRA 119 Wing Nut, Circle Cutter

42 TRA 015 Plate, Lower Armature Bearing 108 TRA 120 Washer, Circle Cutter

43 TRA 014 Bearing, Armature Lower 109 TRA 059 Fence Plate

44 TRA 087 E Ring, Plunge Handle 109.1 TRA 319 Fence Adaptor

45 TRA 154 Plunge Handle Clutch 110 TRA 063 Circle Cutter Pivot

46 TRA 153 Plunge Handle Pinion 111 TRA 121 Bolt, Circle Cutter

47 TRA 376 Worm Wheel, 2mm and " 112 TRA 122 Bolt, Fence Slide Clamp

48 TRA 152 Spring, Clutch Shaft Outer 113 TRA 061 Fence Slide Clamp

49 TRA 150 Plunge Handle Clutch Shaft 114 TRA 060 Fence Slide Face

50 TRA 139 Plunge Handle Outer Rubberised 115 TRA 123 Screw, Fence Slide Clamp

51 TRA 147 Plunge Handle Shaft 116 TRA 062 Knob, Fence Slide Clamp

51.1 TRA 141 Plunge Select Push Button 117 TRA 129 1/"to 1/" Reducing Sleeve
51.2 TRA 142 Plunge Select Button Spring 11741 Reducing Sleeve Ring

51.3 TRA 143 Plunge Select Button Screw 118 TRA 124 Router Bit. 1/2 Inch

51.4 TRA 144 Plunge Handle Rotor 119 TRA 066 Spanner, 22mm

51.5 TRA 145 Plunge Handle Stator 120 TRA 357 O Ring Body Seal

51.6 TRA 146 Plunge Handle Lockout 121 TRA 391 Base Plate Screws 1/"-20UNC X " Chip Shield Base
51.7 TRA 149 Plunge Handle Roll Pin X" 122 TRA 359 Guide Bush Plate

51.8 TRA 151 Spring, Clutch Shaft Inner 123 TRA 392 Base Plate Screws 1/"-20UNC X 1" Chip Shield Fence
52 TRA 140 Plunge Handle Inner 124 TRA 411 Micro Height Universal

53 TRA 089 Screw, Plunge Handle 125 TRA 417 Micro Height Position Indicator
54 TRA 090 Spring, Release Ring 126 TRA 412 Micro Height Drive Tube

55 TRA 148 Micro Release Ring 127 TRA 415 Screw, Micro Height

58 TRA 302 Lower Motor Body 128 TRA 414  Washer, Micro Height

59 TRA 347 Spring, Depth Stop 129 TRA 416 Micro Height Crank Arm

60 TRA 346 Tube, Depth Stop 130 TRA 413 Micro Height Adjuster Knob

61 TRA 058 Plug, Depth Stop Tube 131 TRA 301 Rack Post Ring

62 TRA 138 Fixed Handle Inner 132 TRA 309 Bush, Rack Post

63 TRA 093 Screw, Fixed Handle Inner 133 TRA 330 Chip Collector

64 TRA 137 Fixed Handle Outer Rubberised






